


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 11511000268 Gordin	Roman RUS
3 11511202971 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
4 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
5 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
6 11511000725 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
7 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
8 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
9 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS
9 11511506310 Nesterov	Alexander RUS
9 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS
9 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS
13 11511405021 Obrezkov	Kirill RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101213 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
2 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
3 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
4 21511404992 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
5 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
6 21511304033 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102193 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS
3 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
4 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
5 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
6 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
7 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS
8 XXX Matveev	Pavel RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men	
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
2 21511505942 Bobkina	Maria RUS
3 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS
4 21511506355 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS
5 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
6 21511404973 Ivanova	Anna RUS
7 21511404993 Surovtseva	Ksenia RUS
8 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
9 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
9 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
9 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
9 21511404972 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
13 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS
13 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS
13 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS
13 21511506370 Sak	Taisia RUS
13 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
13 XXX Elizarova	Yulia RUS
19 21511506349 Chernetsova	Ekaterina RUS
19 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
19 XXX Zelenkova	Anna RUS
19 21511404804 Ganicheva	Darya RUS
19 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,176 6,106
2 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,962 6,698
3 21511202453 Budarina	Maria RUS 6,018 7,241
4 21511506398 Volkova	Alyona RUS 5,776 6,538
5 21511404992 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS 6,051
6 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS 6,163
7 21511304033 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS 6,264
8 21511101591 Mikhailidi	Olga RUS 6,353
9 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 7,228
10 XXX Irizbaeva	Polina RUS 8,036
11 21511607485 Sal'nova	Viktoria RUS NT

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women	

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,669 5,568
2 11511202518 Kuznetsov	Vladimir RUS 4,759 5,614
3 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS 5,037 5,669
4 11511000725 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 4,994 5,755
5 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 5,395 6,185
6 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,49 6,166
7 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 5,553 6,009
8 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS 5,827 100
9 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,96
10 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS 6,05
11 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 6,095
12 11511405055 Shilov	Ruslan RUS 6,152
13 11511202971 Puzanov	Artyom RUS 6,246
14 XXX Sidorov	Artyom RUS 6,464
15 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 6,472
16 11511404927 Dyuldin	Artyom RUS 6,84
17 11511506564 Bulavin	Andrey RUS NT
17 11511405013 Elkin	Alexey RUS NT
17 11511405021 Obrezkov	Kirill RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,403 6,044
2 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 5,255 5,933
3 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,768 6,313
4 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS 5,687 6,541
5 21511506355 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS 5,85 7,143
6 21511404804 Ganicheva	Darya RUS 6,284 7,362
7 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 6,443 7,152
8 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 6,521 6,876
9 21511506370 Sak	Taisia RUS 6,637
10 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 6,769
11 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 6,886
12 XXX Zelenkova	Anna RUS 7,035
13 21511404993 Surovtseva	Ksenia RUS 7,19
14 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS 7,517
15 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 7,554
16 XXX Lebedeva	Arina RUS 7,639
17 XXX Elizarova	Yulia RUS 7,773
18 21511404967 Fedotova	Linda RUS 7,987
19 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS 8,519
20 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 8,667
21 21511506359 Lubrina	Ekaterina RUS 10,637

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women



22 21511607481 Batina	Maria RUS 10,952
23 21511506354 Kasimova	Lika RUS 11,822
24 XXX Nikitina	Ksenia RUS 15,971
25 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 5,477 6,178
2 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS 5,571 6,399
3 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS 5,957 6,858
4 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,937 6,647
5 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS 6,18
6 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,681
7 XXX Matveev	Pavel RUS 7,045
8 XXX Shilov	Elisey RUS 8,419

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS
2 11511101815 Demidov	Vladimir RUS
3 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
4 11511203140 Burenin	Anton RUS
5 11511405013 Elkin	Alexey RUS
5 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS
7 11511506578 Volkov	Leonid RUS
7 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS
7 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
10 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS
10 11511405021 Obrezkov	Kirill RUS
10 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101895 Fokina	Olga RUS
2 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
3 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
4 21511607491 Burtseva	Natalia RUS
5 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
5 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS
5 XXX Elizarova	Yulia RUS
5 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
9 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 11511506649 Dubov	Dmitry RUS 125
2 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS 120
3 11511506748 Savin	Vyacheslav RUS 120
3 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS 120
5 11511405013 Elkin	Alexey RUS 120
6 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 110
7 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 110
7 11511303606 Nosik	Alexander RUS 110
7 11511000725 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 110
10 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS 110
11 11511203140 Burenin	Anton RUS 110
11 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS 100
13 11511506310 Nesterov	Alexander RUS 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 100
2 21511506582 Bogatyryova	Anastasia RUS 98
3 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 98
4 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS 85
5 XXX Tikhaya	Daria RUS 80

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 11511000268 Gordin	Roman RUS
3 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
4 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
5 11511202971 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
6 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
7 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
8 11511000725 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
9 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS
10 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS
11 11511506310 Nesterov	Alexander RUS
12 XXX Zvyagintsev	Dmitry RUS
13 XXX Sidorov	Artyom RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101213 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
2 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
3 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
4 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
5 XXX Irizbaeva	Polina RUS
6 21511404992 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
7 21511304033 Nikolaeva	Maria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511506371 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
2 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
4 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
5 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
6 21511404804 Ganicheva	Darya RUS
7 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
8 21511404967 Fedotova	Linda RUS
9 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
10 21511506355 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS
11 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
12 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS
13 21511505942 Bobkina	Maria RUS
14 21511404972 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
15 21511404973 Ivanova	Anna RUS
16 21511404993 Surovtseva	Ksenia RUS
17 21511506370 Sak	Taisia RUS
18 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
19 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
20 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS
21 21511506349 Chernetsova	Ekaterina RUS
22 XXX Kovalyova	Ekaterina RUS
23 XXX Nikitina	Ksenia RUS
24 XXX Lebedeva	Arina RUS
25 21511506359 Lubrina	Ekaterina RUS
26 21511506354 Kasimova	Lika RUS
27 XXX Elizarova	Yulia RUS
28 XXX Zelenkova	Anna RUS
29 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS
30 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
31 21511607481 Batina	Maria RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102193 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
4 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
5 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS
6 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS
7 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
8 XXX Matveev	Pavel RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men


